1of 21

file:///C:/Users/Mrs jain/Desktop/Shareholdg pattern wef 31.03.2016.html

General information about company

Scrip code

502563

Name of the company

SHREE BHAWANI PAPER MILLS LIMITED

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

04/18/2016 3:32 PM
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

04/18/2016 3:32 PM



3 of 21

file:///C:/Users/Mrs jain/Desktop/Shareholdg pattern wef 31.03.2016.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding | Nymber of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of total | ass of securities )
) . - Partly | shares o no. of shares
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully P‘.‘ld paid-up | underlying shares held (calculated as . .
shareholder | shareholders | up equity . : (VI = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
1)) equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(I (I shares held o (IV)+(V)+
) shares Receipts D 1957) (VII) % of
held (V) | (VD Asa%of | Classegs | Class o, | (AvBac)
(A+B+C2) | X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter | 30 24181381 24181381 |69.43 24181381 24181381 69.43
Group
(B) Public 3045 10645843 10645843 |30.57 10645843 10645843 | 30.57
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©2) Employee
Trusts
Total 3075 34827224 34827224 34827224 34827224 | 100

04/18/2016 3:32 PM



4 of 21

file:///C:/Users/Mrs jain/Desktop/Shareholdg pattern wef 31.03.2016.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of Shares | as a % assuming | Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of Underlying full conversion | Locked in or otherwise Number of
Category of Shares No. Of Outstanding | of convertible shares (XII) | encumbered equity shares
Category gory Underlying ) convertible securities ( as a (XD quty
@ shareholder Outstandin Warrants securities and | percentage of held in
(10 ANg 1 (xi) P 8 Asa % Asa% | dematerialized
convertible No. Of diluted share of total of total | form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. Shares | No. (a) | Shares
(a) (VID+(X) Asa | @ |4 held
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 69.43 284600 | 1.18 24181381
Group
(B) Public 30.57 10345660
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(&) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 284600 | 0.82 34527041

04/18/2016 3:32 PM
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding . . .
as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
p No. Of | 1o of Total nos. | total no. of | class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of gl(l)iyopaid [lj:JI(;l—ip shares shares shares
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | equity underl.ymg t_leld (VID) | (caleulated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares shares | Depository | = as per as a %
Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR. of
held (IV) | held : >
(VD (VD 1957) (VII) cl e Total
) ass eg: ass | oot )
Asa%of |[x egy ot Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | » 0 20901238 20901238 | 60.01 20901238 20901238 | 60.01
undivided Family
(d Any Other 4 3280143 3280143 |9.42 3280143 3280143 |9.42
(specify)
(SX;»ll;otal 30 24181381 24181381 | 69.43 24181381 24181381 | 69.43
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 30 24181381 24181381 | 69.43 24181381 24181381 |69.43
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(D+HA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
()] Institutions
Financial
(f) Institutions/ 2 1400 1400 0 1400 1400 0
Banks
Sub-Total
2 1400 1400 0 1400 1400 0
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 2947 2365230 2365230 |6.79 2365230 2365230 |6.79
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 38 4633150 4633150 |13.3 4633150 4633150 |13.3
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 58 3646063 3646063 | 10.47 3646063 3646063 | 10.47
(specify)
(S];;;Otal 3043 10644443 10644443 | 30.56 10644443 10644443 | 30.56
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 3045 10645843 10645843 | 30.57 10645843 10645843 | 30.57
(L)+(B)
2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 3075 34827224 34827224 | 100 34827224 34827224 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 3075 34827224 34827224 34827224 34827224 | 100
(A+B+C)

04/18/2016 3:32 PM
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full E:rﬁbgr.()f Shartfls pledged
; ; cked in or otherwise
No. Of Shares Underlylr.lg conversion of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
. Outstanding convertible .
Underlying No. Of . . (XIID) equity shares
. convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding | Warrants securities and ercentage of held in
convertible (Xi) P 8 Asa % Asa % |dematerialized
- No. Of diluted share f total S a7
securities (X) . . No, | ot tota ftotal | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= 0. of total
Shares | No. (a)
(a) (VID+(X)Asa% | @ |4 Shares
of (A+B+C2) (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(N Indian
(a) 60.01 284600 | 1.36 20901238
()] 9.42 0 0 3280143
Sub-Total
69.43 284600 | 1.18 24181381
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 69.43 284600 | 1.18 | 24181381
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(H+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
® 0 0
Sub-Total
0 0
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@)) 6.79 2079347
(a(ii)) 13.3 4633150
(e 10.47 3633163
Sub-Total
30.56 10345660
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
30.57 10345660
B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2+®B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal ( A+B+C2 100 34507041
Total (A+B+C ) 284600 | 0.82 34527041
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual
gp Information(1)

04/18/2016 3:32 PM
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Text Block

Textual Information()

31719 partly paid equity shares in B2(a)(i) ie - Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital
up to Rs 2.00 Lacs

04/18/2016 3:32 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DAMINI
TANDON

ELA

TANDON

SURABHI
MEHRA

PARIDHI
TANDON

NEERA
TANDON

LATE
SULOCHANI
DEVI TANDON

CHAVI
TANDON

PAN (II)

AXBPT0026H

ADOPTS8291P

ACKPM3022C

AAXPT4555E

AAXPT4559]

AAXPT4550B

AAXPT4558K

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)

48000

50060

99999

99999

949398

280399

112999

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

48000

50060

99999

99999

949398

280399

112999

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.14

0.14

0.29

0.29

2.73

0.81

0.32

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

48000

50060

99999

99999

949398

280399

112999

Class eg:y

Total

48000

50060

99999

99999

949398

280399

112999

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.14

0.14

0.29

0.29

2.73

0.81

0.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.14

0.14

0.29

0.29

2.73

0.81

0.32

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

04/18/2016 3:32 PM
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Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity

Zh"‘fes held in 48000 50060 99999 99999 949398 280399 112999
ematerialized

form (XIV)

04/18/2016 3:32 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MEENU
TANDON

ALANKAR
TANDON (I)

ALANKAR
TANDON

GIRISH
TANDON (I)

GIRISH
TANDON

GIRISH
TANDON

GAURAV
TANDON

PAN (II)

AAXPT4557G

AAXPT4556H

AAFHM4541M

AAXPTA4554F

AACHGS8255K

AAKHS3032G

AAEHG8601B

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)

287400

248000

106699

284600

395350

343449

999198

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

287400

248000

106699

284600

395350

343449

999198

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.83

0.71

0.31

0.82

1.14

0.99

2.87

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of secur

ities (IX)

Class eg:X

287400

248000

106699

284600

395350

343449

999198

Class eg:y

Total

287400

248000

106699

284600

395350

343449

999198

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.83

0.71

0.31

0.82

1.14

0.99

2.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.83

0.71

0.31

0.82

1.14

0.99

2.87

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

284600

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

100

04/18/2016 3:32 PM
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

287400 248000 106699 284600 395350 343449 999198

11 of 21 04/18/2016 3:32 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BADRI
VISHAL
TANDON()

BADRI
VISHAL
TANDON (H)

BADRI
VISHAL
TANDON

BADRI
VSIHAL
TANDON

BADRI
VISHAL
TANDON

BADRI
VISHAL
TANDON

O.P.
GOENKA

PAN (II)

AAXPT4553C

AAEHB0051Q

AAEHBO0050R

AAEHB0052P

AAAHL9687E

AAKHS3031F

AECPG3854)

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)

246998

568945

261050

52000

3661347

295149

4693224

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD

246998

568945

261050

52000

3661347

295149

4693224

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.71

1.63

0.75

0.15

10.51

0.85

13.48

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

246998

568945

261050

52000

3661347

295149

4693224

Class eg:y

Total

246998

568945

261050

52000

3661347

295149

4693224

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.71

1.63

0.75

0.15

10.51

0.85

13.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.71

1.63

0.75

0.15

10.51

0.85

13.48

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

04/18/2016 3:32 PM
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Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity

Zh"‘fes held in 246998 568945 261050 52000 3661347 295149 4693224
ematerialized

form (XIV)

04/18/2016 3:32 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

22

23

24

25

26

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GAURAV
GOENKA

KIRAN
GOENKA

GIRIJA
GOENKA

AKSHAT
TANDON

ALANKAR
TANDON

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ABIPG3139P

ABIPG3140L

ANXPKS5579]

AAXPT4551A

AAEHAS069F

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)

1740000

1740000

1740000

1017875

579100

20901238

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

1740000

1740000

1740000

1017875

579100

20901238

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.92

1.66

60.01

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (

X)

Class eg:X

1740000

1740000

1740000

1017875

579100

20901238

Class eg:y

Total

1740000

1740000

1740000

1017875

579100

20901238

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5

5

5

2.92

1.66

60.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.92

1.66

60.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI

1)

No. (a)

0

0

284600

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

1.36

04/18/2016 3:32 PM
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1740000 1740000 1740000 1017875 579100 20901238
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MIRAH DEKOR
LTD

PVT.LTD.

SAHITYA BHAWAN

ALANKAR UDYOG
PRIVATE LIMITED

ELECTRA LOGISTICS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCM4262A

AAGCS3751F

AABCA9131A

AAACT8408N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
aIv)

2649033

233460

203400

194250

3280143

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

2649033

233460

203400

194250

3280143

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.61

0.67

0.58

0.56

9.42

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2649033

233460

203400

194250

3280143

Class eg:y

Total

2649033

233460

203400

194250

3280143

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.61

0.67

0.58

0.56

9.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XD=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.61

0.67

0.58

0.56

9.42

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

04/18/2016 3:32 PM
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity

shares held in 2649033 233460 203400 194250 3280143
lematerialized

form (XIV)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BINA
CHATURVEDI

MOHIT
CHATURVEDI

SANGEETHA.S

VINODCHANDRA

MANSUKHLAL PAREKH

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAVPC6708Q

AACPC0736D

AIJPS3739F

AACPP8603Q

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)

650000

650000

612935

364499

2277434

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

650000

650000

612935

364499

2277434

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.87

1.76

1.05

6.54

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

650000

650000

612935

364499

2277434

Class eg:y

Total

650000

650000

612935

364499

2277434

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.87

1.87

1.76

1.05

6.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.87

1.76

1.05

6.54

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

650000

650000

612935

364499

2277434

04/18/2016 3:32 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GANGES LEASING AND FINANCE
COMPANY LIMITED

COMPETENT FINANCIAL SERVICES
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACG1769P

AAACCI682R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)

1500000

1450000

2950000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

1500000

1450000

2950000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.31

4.16

8.47

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1500000

1450000

2950000

Class eg:y

Total

1500000

1450000

2950000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

431

4.16

8.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.31

4.16

8.47

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1500000

1450000

2950000
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